Notice for Admission Result (Undergraduate Program) Spring 2020 Semester

The authority of AUST deeply regrets the delaying of publication of the result of the Spring 2020 semester as a number of officers and staff involved with the admission procedure are seriously affected by the recent sprawl of COVID 19. The AUST family is praying for their quick recovery. However, with the tireless efforts of other members, we have been able to publish the result within the least possible time.

The applicants whose names are included in the **Published Merit List** of different groups (FF, RA & Combined) for admission to the **Spring 2020** Semester are instructed to get admitted to the selected subjects. The details of admission procedure will be published within few days in the website (admission.aust.edu). Selected candidates should pay Tk. 1,32,500/- for their admission fees by Pay Order in favor of "Ahsanullah University of Science and Technology" or by Cash (A/C No. 0125084156002) in selected branches of ONE Bank Limited at the time of admission.

For further clarification please visit the website (admission.aust.edu) of the University.

Chairman

Admission Committee, Spring 2020 Semester

- Combined Result (According to Merit List)
- Combined Result (According to Application Serial No.)
- FF Result (According to Merit List)
- RA Result (According to Merit List)